
ARC salary and stipend rates for Discovery and 

Linkage for 2014 
 

For projects commencing in 2012 and later  
 

Award Step/Option Salary 28% On-

Costs 

TOTAL 

 

 Discovery Outstanding 

Researcher Award 

(DORA)  

 

Step 1 

 

Step 2 

 

Step 3 

$111,740 

 

$135,265 

 

$158,787 

 

$31,288 

 

$37,875 

 

$44,461 

$143,028 

 

$173,140 

 

$203,248 

 

 Discovery Indigenous 

Award (DIA)  

Step 1 

 

Step 2 

 

Step 3 

 

Step 4 

 

Step 5 

 

$73,837 

 

$86,868 

 

$112,928 

 

$130,302 

 

$156,362 

$20,675 

 

$24,324 

 

$31,620 

 

$36,486 

 

$43,782 

$94,512 

 

$111,192 

 

$144,548 

 

$166,788 

 

$200,144 

 Discovery Early Career 

Researcher Award 

(DECRA)  

 

 
 

 

$73,837 

 

 

$20,675 

 

$94,512 

 

 

 

For projects commencing in 2007 and later 
 

Fellowship Step/Option Salary 28% On-

Costs 

TOTAL 

 

 Australian Postdoctoral 

Fellowship (APD)/ 

 Australian Postdoctoral 

Fellowship Industry 

(APDI) 
 

  

 

 

 

$72,217 

 

 

 

 

$20,221 

 

 

 

 

$92,438 

 Australian Research 

Fellowship (ARF)/ 

 Australian Research 

Fellowship – Indigenous 

(ARF-I)/ 

 Queen Elizabeth II 

Fellowship (QEII) 
 

 

 

Step 1 

 

 
 

Step 2 

 

 

$90,577 

 

 
 

$107,714 

 

 

$25,361 

 

 
 

$30,160 

 

 

$115,938 

 

 
 

$137,874 



 

 Australian Professorial 

Fellowship (APF) 

 

 

Step 1 

 

Step 2 

 

$124,849 

 

$144,435 

 

$34,959 

 

$40,443 

 

$159,808 

 

$184,878 
 

 

 
 

 Future Fellowship (FT) 

 

Step 1 

 

Step 2 

 

Step 3 
 

 

$111,739 

 

$135,264 

 

$158,787 

 

$31,287 

 

$37,874 

 

$44,461 

 

$143,026 

 

$173,138 

 

$203,248 

 Australian Laureate 

Fellowship (FL) 
 

 Postdoctoral Research 

Associate (PDRA) 
 

 Postgraduate Researcher 

(PGR) 

  

$117,620 

 

$72,217 

 

$30,746 

 

 

$32,934 

 

$20,221 

 

 N/A 

 

$150,554 

 

$92,438 

 

$30,746 

 Super Science Fellowship 

(FS) 

  

$81,883 
 

$22,927 
 

$104,810 

 

 

 

ARC PhD Stipend rates for 2014 
 

Discovery Projects, Discovery Indigenous, Discovery Early Career Researcher 

Award for projects commencing in 2014 or earlier 

 $25,406 

 

Linkage Projects for projects commencing in 2012 or earlier 

 $30,745 

 

Linkage Projects for projects commencing in 2013 

 At an appropriate level for the Administering Organisation or the relevant 

industry  

 

 

 

ARC Higher Degree by Research Stipend rates  

 

Industrial Transformation Research Hubs commencing in 2012 

 At an appropriate level for the Administering Organisation or the relevant 

industry  

 

Industrial Transformation Training Centres commencing in 2013 

 $30,746   

 

 

 



ARC Postdoctoral fellow rates 

 

Industrial Transformation Training Centres commencing in 2013 

 $104,810  

 

ATSIRN funding agreements states The annual rate for a PhD stipend under 

this Program is as per the Australian Postgraduate Awards stipends rates, which 

can be found on the [Department of Industry’s] website. 

 

 

 

Australian Postgraduate Award Industry (APAI) 
 

Amount paid to institutions for projects commencing in 2005 and after 

 Full Year  $30,745 

 Half Year  $15,372 

 

Annual stipend rates for students 

 Full-time   $30,745 (tax free) 

 Part-time  $16,793 (part-time stipends are taxable)  

 

 

Thesis Allowance - Payable for PhD or Masters thesis upon submission of a valid 

claim on completion of the project (see Schedule D of Funding Agreement). 

 

 $840 for a PhD thesis  

 $420 for a Masters thesis 
 

 


