ARC salary and stipend rates for Discovery and Linkage for 2014

For projects commencing in 2012 and later

	Award	Step/Option	Salary	28% On- Costs	TOTAL
•	Discovery Outstanding Researcher Award	Step 1	\$111,740	\$31,288	\$143,028
	(DORA)	Step 2	\$135,265	\$37,875	\$173,140
		Step 3	\$158,787	\$44,461	\$203,248
•	Discovery Indigenous Award (DIA)	Step 1	\$73,837	\$20,675	\$94,512
		Step 2	\$86,868	\$24,324	\$111,192
		Step 3	\$112,928	\$31,620	\$144,548
		Step 4	\$130,302	\$36,486	\$166,788
		Step 5	\$156,362	\$43,782	\$200,144
•	Discovery Early Career Researcher Award (DECRA)		\$73,837	\$20,675	\$94,512

For projects commencing in 2007 and later

Fellowship	Step/Option	Salary	28% On- Costs	TOTAL
 Australian Postdoctoral Fellowship (APD)/ Australian Postdoctoral Fellowship Industry (APDI) 		\$72,217	\$20,221	\$92,438
 Australian Research Fellowship (ARF)/ Australian Research Fellowship – Indigenous (ARF-I)/ 	Step 1	\$90,577	\$25,361	\$115,938
Queen Elizabeth II Fellowship (QEII)	Step 2	\$107,714	\$30,160	\$137,874

•	Australian Professorial Fellowship (APF)	Step 1 Step 2	\$124,849 \$144,435	\$34,959 \$40,443	\$159,808 \$184,878
•	Future Fellowship (FT)	Step 1 Step 2 Step 3	\$111,739 \$135,264 \$158,787	\$31,287 \$37,874 \$44,461	\$143,026 \$173,138 \$203,248
•	Australian Laureate Fellowship (FL)		\$117,620	\$32,934	\$150,554
•	Postdoctoral Research Associate (PDRA)		\$72,217	\$20,221	\$92,438
•	Postgraduate Researcher (PGR)		\$30,746	N/A	\$30,746
•	Super Science Fellowship (FS)		\$81,883	\$22,927	\$104,810

ARC PhD Stipend rates for 2014

Discovery Projects, Discovery Indigenous, Discovery Early Career Researcher Award for projects commencing in 2014 or earlier

• \$25,406

Linkage Projects for projects commencing in 2012 or earlier

• \$30,745

Linkage Projects for projects commencing in 2013

 At an appropriate level for the Administering Organisation or the relevant industry

ARC Higher Degree by Research Stipend rates

Industrial Transformation Research Hubs commencing in 2012

 At an appropriate level for the Administering Organisation or the relevant industry

Industrial Transformation Training Centres commencing in 2013

• \$30,746

ARC Postdoctoral fellow rates

Industrial Transformation Training Centres commencing in 2013

• \$104,810

ATSIRN funding agreements states The annual rate for a PhD stipend under this Program is as per the Australian Postgraduate Awards stipends rates, which can be found on the [Department of Industry's] website.

Australian Postgraduate Award Industry (APAI)

Amount paid to institutions for projects commencing in 2005 and after

Full Year \$30,745Half Year \$15,372

Annual stipend rates for students

• Full-time \$30,745 (tax free)

• Part-time \$16,793 (part-time stipends are taxable)

Thesis Allowance - Payable for PhD or Masters thesis upon submission of a valid claim on completion of the project (*see Schedule D of Funding Agreement*).

- \$840 for a PhD thesis
- \$420 for a Masters thesis